Flexible Couplings
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Large Diameter Coupling
Benefits
•  Can be used with all common pipe materials (clay, concrete, cast and ductile iron, asbestos/ cement, plastic

Pressure Rating LC600-900: 1.5bar, LC1000-1299: 1bar, LC1300 +: 0.5bar
Temperature Range -50°c to 150°c
Tightening Torque LC600-900: 20Nm, LC1000 +: 25Nm
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
LC600 600 - 699 190 9
LC700 700 - 799 190 9
LC800 800 - 899 190 9
LC900 900 - 999 190 9
LC1000 1000 - 1099 190 9
LC1100 1100 - 1199 190 9
LC1200 1200 - 1299 190 9
LC1300 1300 - 1399 190 9
LC1400 1400 - 1499 190 9
LC1500 1500 - 1599 190 9
LC1600 1600 - 1699 190 9
LC1700 1700 - 1799 190 9
LC1800 1800 - 1899 190 9
LC1900 1900 - 1999 190 9
LC2000 2000 - 2099 190 9
Note: The coupling size range is an indication of size
for ordering purposes only. Large Diameter Couplings
are manufactured individually to suit customers exact